DP Poland PLC

("DP Poland", the "Company" or the "Group")

Site Visit

DP Poland, the operator of Domino's pizza stores and restaurants across Poland and Croatia, announces that it will be hosting an investor event in Warsaw, Poland today. At the event, members of the management team will present to participating investors on the Company's growth strategy, franchising ambitions and store expansion. There will also be a tour of a number of Domino's stores in Warsaw.

No trading update will be provided today and no new information will be disclosed as part of the event.

Enquiries:

DP Poland plc

Nils Gornall, CEO

Tel: +44 (0) 20 3393 6954 Email: ir@dppoland.com

Singer Capital Markets (Nominated Adviser and Broker)

Shaun Dobson / Jen Boorer / Oliver Platts

Tel: +44 (0) 20 7496 3000

Notes for editors

About DP Poland plc

DP Poland has the exclusive right to develop, operate and sub-franchise Domino's Pizza stores in Poland and Croatia. The group operates 113 stores and restaurants throughout cities and towns in Poland and Croatia.